Race Date

September 11, 2020

Bemidji XC Triangular
Overall Finish List

Junior Varisty Girls 5K

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 1152 Jasmine Thayer
2 2 1095 Julia Rademacher
3 3 1149 lzzy Kupitz
4 4 1092 Abby Cherne
5 5 1108 Annika Geary
6 6 1096 Sara Schiller
7 7 1154 Anna Waldron
8 8 1107 Abby Dahl
9 9 1093 Erin Hoelzel
10 10 1147 Greta Cole
11 11 1150 Amari Nelson
12 12 1151 Avery St. Louis
13 13 1148 Lily Heskin
14 14 1094 Abby Johnson
15 (7 1153 Candyce Thompson
16 (7 1166 Ava Nelson
17 (7 1110 Anja Storbakken
18 (7) 1167 Jamie Raske
19 (7 1169 Vayda Viker
20 (>7) 1170 Megan Wilke
21 (<5) 1058 Madison Jansen Grenz
22 (>7) 1165 Olivia Mykleseth
23 (>7) 1168 Julia Smithmeyer
24 (<5) 1059 Alya Nimis-Ibrahim
25 (>7) 1164 Ava Kluck

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com
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Race Date
September 11, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Brainerd
Team Score (places): 25

1095
1092
1108
1096
1107
1093
1094
1110

Julia Rademacher
Abby Cherne
Annika Geary
Sara Schiller
Abby Dahl

Erin Hoelzel

Abby Johnson
Anja Storbakken
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Team - Moorhead
Team Score (places): 32

1 1152 Jasmine Thayer
2 1149 lzzy Kupitz

3 1154 Anna Waldron

4 1147 Greta Cole

5 1150 Amari Nelson

6 1151 Avery St. Louis

7 1148 Lily Heskin

8 1153 Candyce Thompson
9 1166 Ava Nelson

10 1167 Jamie Raske

11 1169 Vayda Viker

12 1170 Megan Wilke

13 1165 Olivia Mykleseth
14 1168 Julia Smithmeyer
15 1164 Ava Kluck

Team - Bemidji
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1058 Madison Jansen Grenz
2 1059 Alya Nimis-lbrahim

Bemidji XC Triangular

Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varisty Girls 5K

Overall
Grade Place
10 2
9 4
9 5
12 6
11 8
12 9)
11 (14)
9 More Than 7
12 1
9 3
9 7
12 10
9 11
9 (12)
9 (13)
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5

1
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

2
6
11
17
25
(34)
(48)

Finish Position

11
21
32

(44)

(57)

Finish Position

Time

-1

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 25:08.2

24:33.2
24:58.7
25:06.5
25:09.4
25:53.4
25:57.4
27:11.8
28:19.0

2

24:33.2 0:00.0

49:31.9 0:25.5
1:14:38.4 0:33.3
1:39:47.8 0:36.2
2:05:41.2 1:20.2
2:31:38.6 1:24.2
2:58:50.4 2:38.6
3:27:09.4 3:45.8

Average Time: 25:46.9

24:27.5
24:47.5
25:36.2
27:01.7
27:02.0
27:06.3
27:08.5
27:23.4
27:49.8
28:38.1
29:09.6
29:53.7
30:32.2
31:12.9
33:15.8

- Inc.

Average Time:

30:22.6
33:02.2

24:27.5 0:00.0

49:15.0 0:20.0
1:14:51.2 1:08.7
1:41:52.9 2:34.2
2:08:54.9 2:34.5
2:36:01.2 2:38.8
3:03:09.7 2:41.0
3:30:33.1 2:55.9
3:58:22.9 3:22.3
4:27:01.0 4:10.6
4:56:10.6 4:42.1
5:26:04.3 5:26.2
5:56:36.5 6:04.7
6:27:49.4 6:45.4
7:01:05.2 8:48.3

30:22.6 0:00.0
1:03:24.8 2:39.6
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